FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
H Y G I E N E  I N N O V AT I O N S
HYGIENE INNOVATIONS mASTErS
Universal Solutions are a world-leading designer,
manufacturer and supplier of unique, high performing
hygiene focused innovations.
As experts in the field of commercial air care, flying
insect control, sterilisation and chemical storage

• Compact and powerful
• Commercial fragrance diffuser
Product Description Order Code Dimensions Power
HYscent Stealth  White  HYSCENT- ST -WH  W 6.25” – H 9” – L 10” Mains electricity fed
www.unisol.co.uk 7
c I T r u S  H A rV E S T T H A I  l E m O N G r A S S
pA c I f I c  wAV E S G r E E N  A p p l E
p O m E G r A N AT E S O f T  p O w d E r
wA r m  VA N I l l A l AV E N d E r  f I E l d S
c r I S p  l I N E N
S w E E T  m A N G O
u N I q u E  f r A G r A N c E  fA m I l I E S
THE pErfEcT BlENd Of NATurAl ScENTS
HErITAGE
Your ‘go-to’ collection of familiar and comforting
scents featuring a broad range of classic favourites,
to suit any mood and refresh any space.
Sparkling orange and ruby red grapefruit are
deepened with notes of warm iris and blonde
woods for a bright harvest blend.
Benefits: Cheerful, uplifting, reviving
White: HH10021
Be transported across the globe through this
fresh blend of lemongrass, citrus zest and
blooming ginger lily.
Benefits: Reviving, stimulating, cleansing
White: HA20051
White Invent: HI60114
Salted sea air, spiced cyclamen and eucalyptus
are blending with moss and warm musk to evoke
the feeling of an Oceanside retreat.
Benefits: Optimism, spontaneity, stimulating
White: HH10061
White Invent: HH10061
Crisp and fresh notes of green apple and pear
are layered with soft floral accents to indulge your
senses.
Benefits: Headache relieving, calmness, clean
White: HA20121
Description: Succulent notes of pomegranate
and pear based blend with pamplemouse, rose
and exotic woods to capture the richness of the
forbidden fruit.
Benefits: Regenerating, refreshing, anti-anxiety
White: HH10091
White Invent: HI60061
Exotic and aromatic notes of Italian lemon
and sparkling mandarin blended with notes
of crushed mint for an uplifting aroma.
Benefits: Purifying, concentration,
anti-anxiety, lightness
White: HA20031
Warm vanilla is captured through notes of vanilla
absolute wrapped in a creamy caramel, melted
butter and a whisper of hazelnut.
Benefits: Relaxing, calming, de-stress
White: HH10031
White Invent: HI60051
Fresh lavender is enhanced by rich notes of
vanilla, white petals and patchouli to evoke
the rolling hills of Provence.
Benefits: Calming, balancing, uplighting
White: HH10071
White Invent: HI60041
The feeling of freshly laundered linen is
captured through notes of crisp cucumber,
silky Jasmin and a hint of cedarwood.
Benefits: Cooling, rejuvenating, peaceful
White: HH10081
White Invent: HI60031
Escape to tropical paradise! A Fresh island
breeze carries notes of mango, pineapple and
peach over a heart of exotic florals and sugared

24hour or limited daylight conditions. Constructed in a
solid PP Chemical-resistant plastic, this system offers
commercial performance and minimal setup.
KEY fEATurES:
• Daylight / Night / 24hr operation
• 7.5/15/30-minute setting
• Fully lockable
• Low battery LED warning light
• Alarm on/off function for empty
• Includes a secure mounting kit
• Fragrance refill LED
• 12 month battery life (2 x Alkaline D-cell)
• Insecticide compatible
• High quality own branding is available upon request.
Product: Description: Order Code:
Day & Night LED Dispenser  270ml Pure White Finish   AIR-270-LED
www.unisol.co.uk 9
A E r O S O l  f r A G r A N c E  r E f I l l S
Universal Solutions ever popular range of high quality,
invigorative aerosol room fragrances offer unique
professional grade scents ideal for high traffic environments.
Developed in partnership with the UK’s leading perfume
houses each canister is filled with 8% perfume yet remains
unrivalled for cost and efficiency.
KEY fEATurES
• 8% perfume level
• Developed with UK based leading perfume house
• Large selection of fragrances, including seasonal
• Ability to fragrance match
• OWN Branding can be applied
• Production flexibility
• Power Blast 500ml can available with active ingredient
which works against airborne bacteria
• Suitable for Domestic, Commercial and Industrial use
Product: Description: MOQ: Order Code:
Standard – Cranberry  100ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-100-CRAN
Premium – Fresh Linen 100ml aerosol refill  1 box of 12 AIR-100-FL
Premium  – Lemon Sherbert   100ml aerosol refill  1 box of 12 AIR-100-LS
Premium – Mandarin   100ml aerosol refill  1 box of 12 AIR-100-MAN
Standard  - Apple Fresh 270ml aerosol refill  1 box of 12 AIR-270-AF
Standard  - Wild Cherry  270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-WC
Standard  - Cranberry   270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-CRAN
Standard  - Vanilla   270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-V
Premium  - Fresh Linen   270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-FL
Premium  - Mandarin   270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-MAN
Premium  - Baby Powder   270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-BP
Premium  - Lemon Sherbet    270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-LS
Premium  - Apple & Cinnamon  270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-AC (Seasonal)
Premium  - Wild Berry  270ml aerosol refill 1 box of 12 AIR-270-WB (Seasonal)
Power Blaster – Cranberry  500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-CRAN
Power Blaster - Apple Fresh 500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-AF
Power Blaster - Wild Cherry  500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-WC
Power Blaster - Cranberry   500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-CRAN
Power Blaster - Vanilla   500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-V
Power Blaster - Fresh Linen   500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-FL
Power Blaster - Mandarin   500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-MAN
Power Blaster - Baby Powder   500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-BP
Power Blaster - Lemon Sherbet    500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12  AIR-500-LS
Power Blaster - Apple & Cinnamon    500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12 AIR-500-AC
Power Blaster - Wild Berry  500ml aerosol refill 50 boxes of 12   AIR-500-WB
10
O z O N E  G E N E r AT O r
THE prOBlEm
Odour nuisance can be found in many areas, for example: